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MONDAY, JULY 24, 1995 CONTINUED 

513398 
513399 
513876 
913877 
513878 
513879 
913881 
514284 
514300 
514578 
514605 
514712 
514713 
514769 
514784 
914967 
514973 
515215 
515216 
515370 
515545 
515791 
51585e 
515853 
515855 
516032 
516100 
516141 
516300 
516301 
516335 
516356 
516357 
516359 
5916391 
516394 
516395 
516404 
516701 
516719 
516725 
516727 
516811 
516814 
516819 
5168646 
5146867 
516887 
514894 
516970 
517035 
517036 
517047 
517063 
917107 
917174 
517297 
517298 
317299 
517300 
517303 
317378 
317379 
517380 
517381 
517429 
5917510 
517519 
517514 
517516 
517517 
517445 
517688 
517689 
5174692 
517697 
517499 
917725 
317726 
517731 
517744 
517849 
517902 

MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
PARKS OIL CO 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
COUNTRY SQUIRE 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
HUNTER, CAROLYN 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
MCBEATH, NANCY 
MCBEATH, NANCY 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO 
SCHULZ, TAVA JO 
HOLMES SR, WORLEY L 
HILLIARD, REGINALD 
HILLIARD, REGINALD 
HUNTER, CAROLYN 
MURRAY WOMBLE CO OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
AIR & ELECTRIC IND TOOL & 
KEE WES EQUIPMENT CO INC 
MOHAWK MATERIALS CO INC 
BISBY, LAURA R 
BISBY, LAURA R 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
COUNTRY SQUIRE 
TULSA BEEF & 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
AT&T 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
MID WEST PRINTING CO 
PALMER CHEMICAL 
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 
P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 
P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 
CALCOMP INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
BISBY, LAURA R 
OKLAHOMA RUBBER & GASKET 
JONES JIMMIE/SOONER 
P&M MANUFACTURING CO 
MID WEST PRINTING CO 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
HUTTON SALES & SERVICE 
IBM CORP. 
UNISOURCE 
UNISOURCE 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
SCHWARTZ MEAT COMPANY 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
WESTERN PAPER CO 

TAYLOE PAPER CO 
UNISOURCE 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
PC ZONE 
GORILLA SYSTEMS INC 
NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
DATA VISIBLE 
ROTO ROOTER 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

343.35 
938.13 
629.37 
198.90 
57.96 
23.90 
26.88 
818.87 

1,047.55 
96.48 
77.50 
244.80 
197.04 
60.90 

118.96 
90.72 

194.64 
170.64 
418.08 
63.40 

268.00 
563.38 

1,012.41 
1,005.43 
296.29 
36.50 

199.09 
27.00 

152.64 
156.96 

1,487.58 
745.17 
745.85 
319.70 
45.81 
335.31 

9.95 
207.63 
190.46 
261.48 
73.18 

1,572.05 
835.00 
168.80 
279.96 
271.80 
261.42 
50.00 

1,250.00 
119.04 
200.80 
129.61 
397.50 
370.00 
58.14 

1,980.00 
496.25 
141.08 
509.75 

2,450.00 
242.03 
570.00 

2,913.65 
2,762.50 
4,637.50 | 

408.35 
425.00 
262.26 
172.47 
710.96 
57.53 
113.03 
72.11 
684.20 
542.30 
467.98 

263.00 
97.12 
22.00 
794.60 
235.60 
138.00 

3,500.00 


