MONDAY, JULY 24, 1995 CONTINUED

513398	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SERVICES	343.35
513399	PARKS OIL CO	SERVICES	938.13
513876	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	629.37
	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	198.90
513877			
513878	COUNTRY SQUIRE	SERVICES	57.96
513879	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	23.90
513881	HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	26.88
514284	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	818.87
	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	1,047.55
514300			
514578	HUNTER, CAROLYN	TRAVEL	96.48
514605	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	77.50
514712	MCBEATH, NANCY	TRAVEL	244.80
514713	MCBEATH, NANCY	TRAVEL	197.04
	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	60.90
514769			
514784	AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO	SERVICES	118.96
514967	SCHULZ, TAVA JO	TRAVEL	90.72
514973	HOLMES SR, WORLEY L	TRAVEL	194.64
515215	HILLIARD, REGINALD	TRAVEL	170.64
		TRAVEL	418.08
515216	HILLIARD, REGINALD		
515370	HUNTER, CAROLYN	TRAVEL	63.60
515545	MURRAY WOMBLE CO OF TULSA	SERVICES	268.00
515791	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	583.38
515852	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	1,012.41
			1,005.43
515853	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	
515855	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SERVICES	296.29
516032	AIR & ELECTRIC IND TOOL &	SERVICES	36.50
516100	KEE WES EQUIPMENT CO INC	SERVICES	199.09
	MOHAWK MATERIALS CO INC	SERVICES	27.00
516141			
516300	BISBY, LAURA R	TRAVEL	152.64
516301	BISBY, LAURA R	TRAVEL	156.96
516335	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,487.58
516356	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	745.17
		SERVICES	745.85
516357	NAPA AUTO PARTS		
516359	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SERVICES	319.70
516391	COUNTRY SQUIRE	SERVICES	45.81
516394	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	335.31
516395	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	9.95
	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	207.63
516404			
516701	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	190.46
516719	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	261.68
516725	AT&T	SERVICES	73.18
516727	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	1,572.05
516727	MID WEST PRINTING CO	SERVICES	835.00
516814	PALMER CHEMICAL	SERVICES	168.80
516819	SAM'S CLUB DIRECT	SERVICES	279.96
516866	P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	271.80
516867	P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	261.42
		SERVICES	50.00
516887	CALCOMP INC		
516894	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	1,260.00
516970	BISBY, LAURA R	TRAVEL	119.04
517035	OKLAHOMA RUBBER & GASKET	SERVICES	200.80
517036	JONES JIMMIE/SOONER	SERVICES	129.61
	P&M MANUFACTURING CO	SERVICES	397.50
517047			
517063	MID WEST PRINTING CO	SERVICES	370.00
517107	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	58.14
517174	HUTTON SALES & SERVICE	SERVICES	1,980.00
517297	IBM CORP.	SERVICES	496.25
517278	UNISOURCE	SERVICES	141.08
			509.75
517299	UNISOURCE	SERVICES	
517300	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	2,450.00
517303	BESCO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	242.03
517378	SCHWARTZ MEAT COMPANY	SERVICES	670.00
517379	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,913.65
		SERVICES	2,762.50
517380	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY		
517381	CONTINENTAL BAKING CO	SERVICES	4,637.50
517429	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SERVICES	408.35
517510	BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	425.00
517513	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	262.26
517514	BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	172.47
517516	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	710.96
517517	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	57.53
517645	WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	113.03
517688	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	72.11
517689	UNISOURCE	SERVICES	684.20
517692	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	542.30
517697	PC ZONE	SERVICES	67.98
517699	GORILLA SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	263.00
517725	NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY	SERVICES	97.12
517726	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	22.00
			794.60
517731	EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES	SERVICES	
517744	DATA VISIBLE	SERVICES	235.60
517849	ROTO ROOTER	SERVICES	138.00
517902	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	3,500.00
- -			•